

Criminal Appeal No 91/ 2024
(R- 91 /2024).

Order No. 04, dated 05.06.2025.

Today is fixed for filing Written Objection, hearing and awaiting T.C.R.

No steps taken as per Resolution of Bar Association, Midnapore.

As such, the matter is adjourned today.

To 29-07-2025 for filing Written Objection, hearing and awaiting T.C.R.

Dictated and Corrected.

Sessions Judge,
Judge,
Paschim Medinipur.
Medinipur.

Sessions
Paschim